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Federazione Italiana Nuoto

Ingresso
11
8
3
26
23

14
2
28
15
13
32
1
6
4
10
25
29
22
5
9
18
7
30
31
20
27
19
17
24

Cognome

FERRETTI
FORGIARINI
CONSANI
NAPPA
Bellini
TERIGI
Sabatino
Rapi

Nistri

La Tempa
Tripodi
Moncada
Rapi

Costa
Innocenti
Ponzecchi
MOGGIA
Monzali
D'ALESSANDRO
LANDUCCI
LOMBARDI
MARANGIO
Spadaro Norella
CAMISCINI
CONTI
CUTRI'
GIGLI
Falanga
CATANI

Giovanissime

Nome

AZZURRA
MATILDE
MARGHERITA
GIOIA
Margherita
BIANCA
Noemi

Orana

Gaia

Chiara
Rebecca
Dalila
Besarda
Penelope
Caterina
Elena
AZZURRA
Maelys
VITTORIA
MARTA
BENEDETTA
PERLA
Emma
GINEVRA
VITTORIA
NICOLE
ANNAGIULIA
Anna Sophie
RACHELE

Societa

LIVORNO AQUATICS
LIVORNO AQUATICS
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Futura Club Prato
AQUATICA

Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
LIVORNO AQUATICS
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
AQUATICA
AQUATICA

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
AQUATICA

LIVORNO AQUATICS
AQUATICA
AQUATICA

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
AQUATICA

anno

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016

Risultati

46,100
40,400
38,400
38,400
38,300
36,900
36,400
36,300
36,000
35,900
35,600
33,500
33,200
33,100
32,800
32,600
32,200
32,000
31,100
30,400
29,800
29,600
29,200
29,100
28,800
28,700
28,100
27,300
26,900
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Ingresso

35
27
3
17
4
30
28
5
9
7
19
13
43
32
8
2
20
39
44
25
16
42
14
24
15
21
36
11
31
12
23
29

Cognome

FERRETTI
FORGIARINI
BARGHI
FERRO
Baldi

Di Mauro
Paoli
Corrieri
Gorini
ZABBARA
CARRARA
PUCCI
BLASI
Signori
Gorgeri
Cocciardi
Nistri
CONTI
Domenichelli
DEINITE
Nistri

Del Cucina
Bucherelli
BRUSCHI
Innocenti
Pagliuca
Politi
BELTRAMO
Prota
Nardi
Pepkolaj
Piu

Esordienti B

Nome

AZZURRA
MATILDE
GAIA
MARIASOLE
Ester
Maila
Arianna
Matilde
Clara
SOFIA
LINDA
RIS
CHIARA
Clara
Ludovica
Ginevra
Vanessa
GINEVRA
Egle
LUCILLA
Gaia
Costanza
Giada
AGATA
Victoria
Ginevra
Sofia Nicole
GIORGIA
Giuditta
Luna
Aurora
Emma

Societa

LIVORNO AQUATICS
LIVORNO AQUATICS
LIVORNO AQUATICS
AQUATICA

Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
LIVORNO AQUATICS
LIVORNO AQUATICS
LIVORNO AQUATICS
AQUATICA

Futura Club Prato

Futura Club Prato

Futura Club Prato

Futura Club Prato
LIVORNO AQUATICS
Rari Nantes Florentia
AQUATICA

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Chimera Nuoto

Rari Nantes Florentia
LIVORNO AQUATICS
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Florentia
AQUATICA

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

anno

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Risulta

63,200
58,267
57,440
54,853
50,240
49,387
47,467
45,080
44,453
43,867
42,573
41,573
39,293
38,987
38,667
38,427
38,013
37,027
36,587
36,507
36,507
35,867
34,853
34,493
33,427
32,987
31,560
31,173
31,147
30,427
30,000
30,000

ti
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